## SENECA REGIONAL CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

## **OUTSTANDING CITIZENSHIP AWARD**



## NOMINATION FORM

The Seneca Regional Chamber of Commerce, each year at its Annual Dinner Meeting, honors an individual who has proven himself/herself to be outstanding among his/her peers in the areas of professional competence, civic contribution and personal qualities.

Judging will be by a committee of the Chamber of Commerce. The committee has the authority to select or not to select a recipient. Judging will be based on these factors:

Success in chosen profession Volunteerism and community service Personal qualities including highest ethical and moral standards

## **NOMINATIONS**

Use of this form is suggested but not required. The form must be typed or printed clearly. Complete the back side of this form or provide pertinent information in letter and send:

Seneca Regional Chamber of Commerce, 19 W. Market St., Ste. C, Tiffin, Ohio, 44883.

Nominations may be made by any resident of Seneca County. Self-nominations are allowed.

Nominations may be signed by the nominator or may be submitted anonymously.

Deadline: Wednesday, September 11, 2019

Winner(s) will be announced and honored at the Seneca Regional Chamber of Commerce Annual Meeting to be held in October.



Individual being nominated:		
Home Address:	Telephone: _	
In the spaces below, please provide specific information on how the nominated individual has served the community.		
	ills does the individual provide wh anding work skills, a desire for ex	
	re in civic affairs? If so, list the which the individual is involved.	groups, organizations,
3. What leadership qual the quality of life in Seneca (	ities has the individual provided i County?	in an effort to improve
•	es does the individual have which andards he/she practices professi	
Nominated by:		
Name:	Address:	Phone: